## **CERTIFICATION**

**OF** 

## APPOINTMENT AS COMMISSIONER

OF

## THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA (Section 421.05, Florida Statutes, 2001)

Housing Authority of the City of Key West, 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018, or until a successor is appointed and company to the City of Key West, P. 2018,	Florida to se	erve from August 22, 2014 to August 21
Dated at Key West, Florida, this	day of	, 2014.
		CRAIG CATES, MAYOR
ATTEST:		
CHERYL SMITH, CITY CLERK		